
 
 

Great & Little Preston Parish Council 
 

Schedule of meetings for 2019/20 

These will be held in the Elders Community Centre, St. Aidan’s Estate,  
Great Preston 

 

 

Month Day + Date  Meeting and time  

June   Wednesday  26/06/2019 PC meeting 6:30 pm 

July   Wednesday  31/07/2019 PC meeting 6:30 pm 

September   Wednesday  25/09/2019 PC meeting 6:30 pm 

October   Wednesday  30/10/2019 PC meeting 6:30 pm 

November    Wednesday  27/11/2019 PC meeting 6:30 pm 

January   Wednesday  29/1/2020 PC meeting 6:30 pm 

February   Wednesday  26/2/2020 PC meeting 6:30 pm 

March   Wednesday  25/3/2020 PC meeting 6:30 pm 

April   Wednesday  29/4/2020 Annual Parish meeting 6 pm 

PC meeting 6:30 pm 

May   Wednesday  27/5/2020 Annual PC Meeting 6 pm 

PC meeting 6:30 pm 

    

    These meetings may be subject to change due to unexpected circumstances. 


